
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05098878 

Name of Company 

Crownbond Limited t/a The Rent Team 

fl We 

Lloyd Biscoe, The Old Exchange, 234 Southchurch Road, Southend on Sea, SS1 2EG 

Wayne Macpherson, The Old Exchange, 234 Southchurch Road, Southend on Sea, SS1 2EG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 22 May 2015 

Signed Date 22 May 2015 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

The Old Exchange 
For Official Use 

234 Southchurch Road Ingaiyency Section | Post Room 

Southend on Sea 

_ : | | | | | 

4 
a 

Ss 
Ref CR162CVL/ILCB/WM/JXH/GNL Es *A48J6JQZ" 

A23 30/05/2015 #256 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Crownbond Limited t/a The Rent Team 

on the 22 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Boi ret Wii A Py: Qe ats 

Signed ‘ 

Dated 22. 6- Deis 



Crownbond Limited t/a The Rent Team 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

eferential creditors Estimated total asset 

Signature Date 22. 5 Zols 

NIL 



Crownbond Limited t/a The Rent Team 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
' f Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

RPO 1,600 00 
1,600 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (1,600 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

(1,600 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets avatlable for floating charge holders (1,600 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (1,600 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (1,600 00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Landlord & Tenant Deposits 320,638 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 22,062 00 

RPO 6,360 00 

Director's Loan Account (Mr Brian Reed) 50,000 00 

Satander Bank 298 00 

H M Revenue & Customs (VAT) 1,498 00 

H M Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 2,486 00 

403,342 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (404,942 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (404,942 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 00 

200 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (405,142 00) 

Signature, ss : pate 22 5 Das 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

Crownbond Limited t/a The Rent Team 

A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CCOL 

CDOO 

cbD01 

cbd02 

CD03 

CD07 

CDOs 

CDOA 

CDOB 

cbOC 

CDOE 

CDOH 

Signature 

Page 5 of 22 

Miss Chelsie Pond 
14 Fern Court, Collier Row 

RM52ET 

David Robertson 

149 Kendal 

RM19 1LN 

Joe’s Carpets 

94 Charlotte Gardens 

Romford 

RM5 2ED 

David & Tina Foster 
156 Wennington Road 

RM13 9DG 

David Rogers 

5 Keithway 

Hornchurch 
RM11 3RS 

David James Winstan 

4 Briary Court 

Turner Street 
E16 1AN 

Daniel Ayers 

Flat 15 Fern Court 
Lodge Lane 

RM5 2ET 

Donna Bellinger 

18 Queens Park Road 

RM3 OHJ 

Dumitru Babaianu 

Flat 1 

Home Lodge 149 

Wennington Road 

RM13 9DE 

Dean Lawrence 

156 Wennington Road 

RM13 9DG 

Danny Benstock 
148 Bader Way 

RM13 7HU 

Darius Valanus 

161A Broad Street 

RM10 9HX 

3 Pe 
IPS SQL Ver 2010 

2,625 00 

1,200 00 

892 00 

900 00 

4,160 00 

1,500 00 

1,275 00 

800 00 

1,125 00 

900 00 

1,087 50 

950 00 

22 May 2015 11 08 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

Crownbond Limited ta The Rent Team 

A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CbDOol Deborah Francis 1,000 00 

3 Onyx Mews 

E15 4HU 

CDOK Deividas Kobozeuas 1,245 00 

Flat 6 126 Felixstone Road 
SE2 9QB 

CDOL Dagnya Bukeya 480 00 

105 Stoke Quay 

IP2 8SN 

CDOM David Stephen George 1,237 50 

Flat 7 Queens Court 

Billet Lane 

RM11 1XP 

CEO00 Essex Inventories 1,381 00 

112 High Road 
IIford 

Essex 

1G1 1BY 

CE01 Eleni-Maria Angeli 1,650 00 

Flat 48 

Central House 32 

High street 

E15 2NS 

CE02 Edward Famadou 1,125 00 

Flat 9 Hewetts Quay 26-32 
Abbey Road 

1611 7BU 

CE03 Emmanue! Shotonwa 1,100 00 
17 Longtown Road 

RM3 7QL 

CE04 Elham Shadbakht 1,950 00 

Flat 1 Monarch Court 

Queens Walk 

W5 1TQ 

CE05 Esther Alaran 1,650 00 

86 Suffolk Road 
N15 SRN 

CEO6 Emil Enchev 650 00 

79D 
Cecil Avenue 

1G11 9TG 

CE07 Elizabeth Sidhu 1,125 00 

2 Premier Place 

WD18 7PB 

fe Signature A 

Page 6 of 22 s IPS SQL Ver 2010 22 May 2015 11 08 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

Crownbond Limited t/a The Rent Team 
A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name 

CE08 

CE09 

CFOO 

CFO2 

CG00 

CG01 

CG02 

CG03 

CG04 

CG05 

CG06 

Signature 

Page 7 of 22 

Eon 

Westwood Way 

Westwood Business Park 
Coventry 

CV4 8LG 

Equita 

42-44 Henry Street 

Norhampton 

NN1 4BZ 

Fandi Ibrahim 

25 John Street 

IP3 OAH 

Faraz Ahmed 

Flat 4 Chipping Lodge 

Western Road 

RM1 3LW 

Gary Grant 

14 Warwick Close 

RM11 30Q 

Ghazala Mirza 
29 Wellwood Road 

IG3 8TR 

Gemma Prady 

Flat 1 
Cirrus court 
St Mary's Lane 

RM14 3BT 

Network Group Limited 

Preston House 

Appleton Way 

Hornchurch 

Essex 

RM12 4XY 

Geraldine Onek 

69 Otter Close 

E15 2PT 

Georgina Eade 

23 The Mill Apartment 

East Street 

CO1 2QT 

Gary Cobham 

72A Dagenham Road 

RM7 ODA 

Ay 
a 

ae 

IPS SQL Ver 2010 

561 71 

2,370 88 

675 00 

1,425 00 

680 00 

1,950 00 

1,650 00 

320 15 

1,650 00 

900 00 

825 00 

22 May 2015 11 08 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

Crownbond Limited tia The Rent Team 

A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CGO09 Gemma Swainson 850 00 

Flat 15 Seymour Place 

North Street 

RM11 1SX 

CG0B Gregory Mcmanus 1,192 50 

Flat 2 Queens Court 

Billet Lane 

RM11 1XP 

CcGoc Gary Houlding 1,275 00 

Flat 11 Fern Court 
Lodge Lane 

RM5 2ET 

CHOO H M Revenue & Customs (VAT) 1,498 00 

843277319 
Insolvency Claims Handling Unit 

Benton Park View 

Longbenton 

Newcastle 

NE98 12Z 

CHO1 H M Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 2,486 12 

073 P M 00178777 
3rd Floor 

Euston Tower 

286 Euston Road 

London 

NW1 3UQ 

CHO2 Hassan Soyer 2,041 60 

55 Crown Road 

Ilford 

1G6 1NN 

CHO03 Helen Thomas 
720 00 

123 Stoke Quay 

IP2 8SN 

CHO04 Harold Richardson 
270 00 

43 Weald Way 

RM7 9PH 

CHO06 Hathong Song 1,150 00 

17 Grangewood Court 

Stafford Avenue 
RM11 2EP 

CHO07 Howard Dalton 
41,012 50 

112 Kendal 

RM19 4LL 

Signature 

Page 8 of 22 IPS SQL Ver 2010 22 May 2015 11 08 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 
Crownbond Limited tfa The Rent Team 
A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CHO9 Havering London Borough 579 48 

Town Hall 

Main Road 

RM1 3BB 

CHOA Hillary Woods 950 00 

3 Stanford Close 

clo2 lan Lewis 1,410 00 

19 Roseacre Close 

RM11 3NJ 

C103 Irina Kolesnikova 1,350 00 

53 Wantz Lane 

RM13 9LZ 

Cclo4 Isha Janneh 650 00 

Flat 5 St James Height 

Burrage Road 

SE18 7HH 

CJOO James Macleod 1,425 00 

36 Springfteld Court 

Springfield Gardens 
RM14 2AQ 

CJ01 Jodee Hayward 850 00 

94 George Street 

RM1 2DS 

CJ02 Jack Armitt 4,150 00 

7 Wallis Close 
RM11 1FY 

CJ03 Jason Liang 1,125 00 

17 Kendal 

RM19 1LJ 

CJO5 Jade Dias 1,940 40 

c/o 26 Gyllynedune Gardens 

Seven Kings 

IG3 9HJ 

CJ08 Julia Burke 1,275 00 

141A Gordon Road 

IG1 2XT 

CJOA Joshua Ojo 4,125 00 

103 Kendal 

RM19 4LL 

CJOB Jacqueline Mugochi 1,375 00 

96 Ravensbourne Crescent \ 

RM3 0UB 

Ba / Signature — 

Page 9 of 22 IPS SQL Ver 2010 22 May 2015 11 08 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

Crownbond Limited t/a The Rent Team 

A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CJOC 

CJOF 

CJOJ 

CJOK 

CJOL 

CJOM 

CJON 

CJOO 

CJOQ 

CJOR 

CKOO 

CKO01 

Signature 

Page 10 of 22 

Jim Sharon 

102 Hewetts Quay 

Abbey Road 

IG11 7BE 

Jemma Bright 

13 High Street 

RM12 6QR 

Kayleigh Jones 
2A Lake Avenue 

RM13 9SE 

Jay Shah 
10A Dartmouth Park Hill 
NW5 1HL 

Joseph Mercer 

Flat 15 Queens Way 

Billet Lane 

RM11 1XP 

Jon Aldridge 
Fiat 3 Queens Court 

Billet Lane 
RM11 1xP. 

Jean Bailey 

Fiat 14 Queens Court 

Billet Lane 

RM11 1XP 

John Hamilton 

Flat 13 Queens Court 
Billet Lane 

RM11 1XP 

John Everett 
78A Heath Park Road 

RM2 5XA 

Catherine Julie Hayes 

81 Station Avenue 
PO36 8HD 

Kai Zhou 

60 Wharf Road 

CM2 6LU 

K G Mehta 

3 Eaton Road 

Eaton 

Norfolk 

NR4 6RY 

IPS SQL Ver 2010 

~ 1,375 00 

1,275 00 

875 00 

437 50 

1,650 00 

1,237 50 

1,500 00 

1,575 00 

4,275 00 

1,867 50 

1,087 50 

7,982 00 

22 May 2015 11 08 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

Crownbond Limited ta The Rent Team 
A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CKO02 Kishor Mahind 1,125 00 

Flat 3 Nightingale Court 

Fleming Road 

RM16 6DD 

CKO03 Kristina Freiuquaite 1,100 00 

9 Alexandra Road 
RM1 2DL 

CKO6 Kellie Russell 1,425 00 

30 Copperfields Way 

RM3 OXE 

CKO08 Karen Foreman 1,200 00 

Flat 2 Southbury Court 

South Street 

RM1 1SY 

CKO9 Kate Shealy 1,075 00 

78 Park Lane 

RMi1 1BE 

CKOA K M Cleaning Solutions Limited 370 00 

75 Old Bromley Road 

Bromley 
Greater London 

BR1 4JZ 

CKOC Kavandeep Arrora 1,050 00 

131 Oldchurch Road 

Romford 
Essex 
RM7 OBD 

CLo1 Landseer Management 935 00 

Cromwell Mere 
RM1 5HU 

CLO3 Lynne Biggs 1,125 00 

2 Well Street 

MK18 1EW 

CLO4 Lynette Thomas 975 00 

74A Dagenham Road 

RM7 ODA 

CLO5 Lisa Dallman 725 00 

13 High Street 

RM12 6QR 

CLO7 Leeuwe Runhaar 1,042 50 

231 Colebrook Lane 

1G10 2HG 

Page 11 of 22 IPS SQL Ver 2010 22 May 2015 11 08 

Signature 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 
Crownbond Limited t/a The Rent Team 

A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CLO8 Lorraine Bartlett 1,387 50 

250A Hornchurch Road 

RM11 10B 

CLO9 Lee Churcher 1,387 50 

250B Hornchurch Road 

RM11 10B 

CLOB Lynda Wells 1,312 50 

3 Cedric Avenue 

RM1 4JL 

CLOC Aqueel Wamiq 1,312 50 
976 High Road 

RM6 4BA 

CLOD Lorraine Butwell 1,200 00 

Flat Queens Court 

Billet Lane 

RM11 41XP 

CLOE Lewis Daniel 1,200 00 

Flat 8 Queens Court 

Billet Lane 

RM11 1XP 

CiLOF LetMC com 480 00 
Cardiff Business Technology Centre 

Senghennydd Road 

Cardiff 
CF24 4AY 

CM01 Mosebolatan Osin 1,687 50 

1 Maxim Tower 

Mercury Gardens 

RM1 3HE 

CM02 Maria Townsend 1,800 00 

92 Barnstaple Road 

RM3 7TH 

CMO03 Michael Scott 937 50 
38 Dunlop Close 

DA 5LU 

CM04 Michael! Kielczewski 560 00 

Flat 19 
Sharps Court 

Cooks Way 

SG4 0JG 

CMO05 Majer Hakalay 875 00 

Flat 4 Ash Tree Court 

Carlisle Road 

RM1 2QP 

Signature 

Page 12 of 22 (PS SQL Ver 2010 22 May 2015 11 08 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 
Crownbond Limited t/a The Rent Team 

A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name 

CMO6 Martin Saich 
72B Dagenham Road 

RM7 ODA 

CM08 Michael Buraimoh 

2 Albert Road 

E18 1LE 

CMOB Michelle Myburgh 

Stada Vaglio Colma 
60/3 
Biella 

Italy 

43900 

CMOC Michaela Chitic 
Flat 4 South City Court 

Peckham Grove 

SE15 6AB 

CMOD Michelle Pike 

51 Queen Street 

RM7 9AX 

CMOE Matthew Brady 
13 Kimberiey Avenue 

RM7 9JP 

CMOF Michelle Roberts 

40 Surrey Drive 

RM11 3EX 

CMOl Mark Morris 

6 Charlotte Court 

Billet Lane 

RM11 41GD 

CMOJ Michelle Ali 
117A High Street 

RM11 1TX 

CMOK Mary Teasdale 
Flat 9 Nightingale Court 

Fleming Road 

RM16 6DD 

CMOL Michael John Stevens 
Flat 10 Queens Court 
Billet Lane 

RM11 1XP 

CMOM Max Tilyard 

Fiat 1 Queens Court 
Billet Lane 

RM11 1XP 

OR p 
Signature A= 

= 7 
Page 13 of 22 IPS SQL Ver 2010 

750 00 

1,500 00 

2,800 00 

1,575 00 

1,275 00 

1,425 00 

1,500 00 

1,350 00 

750 00 

900 00 

1,142 30 

1,350 00 

22 May 2015 1108 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

Crownbond Limited ta The Rent Team 

AS - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CMOO ~ Michael Rubin ° : “1,012 50 
Flat 6 Ash Tree Court 

Carlisle Road 

RM1 2QP 

CMOP Mohammod Ahmed 1,237 50 
Flat 12 Brook Court 

Ripple Road 

IG11 9JU 

CMOR Michelle Scullan 1,399 00 

53 Wiltshire Avenue 

Hornchurch 

Essex 

RM11 3DX 

cmos Mana Lewington 1,250 00 
2 Cheelson Road 
South Ockendon 

RM15 6QD 

CNOO Nader Farhead 480 00 

412 Dagenham Road 
RM10 7UH 

CNO1 Nicholas Munier 1 762 80 

22 Ballintyre Heath 
Dublin 16 

CNO2 Nei! Bevan 1,446 40 

14 The Maples 

Banstead 

SM7 3QZ 

CNO4 Nikki Smith 2,865 11 

116 Grove Road 
Chadwell Heath 

RM6 4UH 

CNO5 Naomi Giwa 1,575 00 
98 Barnstaple Road 
RM3 7TH 

CNO8 Neal Potter 1,425 00 
67 Belgrave Avenue 
RM2 6PX 

CNO9 Nelly Amamoo 1,125 00 
146 Kendal 

RM19 1LN 

CNOB Joanne Haseltine 1,200 00 

Flat 9 St James 

Burrage Road 
SE18 7HH 

Signature 

Page 14 of 22 IPS SQL Ver 2010 22 May 2015 11 08 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

Crownbond Limited t/a The Rent Team 

A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name 

CNOD 

CNOE 

coo0 

co0t 

co04 

co06 

coos 

CO0A 

CooB 

CP01 

CP02 

Signature 

Nooryhan Patel 

66 Vernon Road 

1G3 8DL 

Nataliya Mnaydarova 

4a Carlton Road 

RM2 5AA 

Odett Steele 

26 Candover Road 

RM12 4TZ 

Olatokunbo Omoshol 
Flat 104 
Building 45 

Hopton Road 
SE18 6TJ 

Olakunle Sanni 
44 Timber Court 

RM17 6PW 

Omoaregba Ikhide 

36 Burns Avenue 

RM6 4DN 

Omowummi Adebaydo 

Flat 12 Queens Court 
Billet Lane 

RM11 1XP 

Olaseni Koya 

142 Kendal 

Purfleet 

Essex 

RM19 1LN 

Olalekan Busayo Ayanwale 

105 Caspian Way 

Purfleet 
Essex 
RM19 1LA 

Peter Lau 
Flat 11 
Nightingale Court 

Fleming Road 

RM16 6DD 

Premier Landlord 

158 Balgores Lane 

Gidea Park 

Essex 

RM2 6BS 
an 

OPA 
= 

Page 15 of 22 IPS SQL Ver 2010 

795 00 

1,050 00 

1,185 00 

1,050 00 

550 00 

1,492 50 

1,050 00 

937 50 

1,237 50 

274 80 

22 May 2015 11 08 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

Crownbond Limited t/a The Rent Team 

A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name 

CP03 Peter Smith- Hammond 

11 Ireton Place 

RM17 5LT 

CP04 Patrick Mwaba 
Flat 24 

Old college Court 

Upper Holly Hill Road 

DA17 6JG 

CPO07 Perry Ramsey 
Flat 10 Chartwell Place 
Junction Road 
RM1 3BF 

CP08 Peter Atomon 
Fiat 37 
Hermitage Close 

SE2 SNL 

CPO9 Patrick O'sullivan 

23 Holland Close 

RM7 7RN 

CPOA Peter Taylor 

Queens Court 

Billet Lane 

RM11 1XP 

CPO0C Patrick Sarfo 

Flat 2 Ripon Hoouse 

Station Lane 

RM12 6JL 

CPOD Pritpal Tamber 

18A Arlington Way 
EC1R UY 

CPOE Peter Bickle 

4 Maxim Tower 

Mercury Gardens 

RM1 3HE 

CPOH PDP Management Services Limited 

Bloxham Mul, Barford Road 

Bloxham 
Banbury 

Oxon 

OX15 4FF 

CPO Pitney Bowes 

Purchase Power 

PO Box 6570 
Harlow 

Essex 
CM20 2GZ 

Signature ‘ ad 

Page 16 of 22 IPS SQL Ver 2010 

900 00 

1,125 00 

1,237 50 

1,500 00 

1,125 00 

740 00 

1,012 50 

850 00 

1,650 00 

6,973 00 

131 98 

22 May 2015 11 08 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 
Crownbond Limited t/a The Rent Team 

A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CPOJ Perry White 1,250 00 
2 Cheelson Road 

South Ockendon 

RM15 6QD 

CPOK Paule Moule 790 00 

41A Corbets Tey Road 

Upminster 

Essex 
RM14 2AJ 

CPOL Paolo Fulvio Marco Calcina 850 00 
22 Griffin Avenue 

Upminster 

Essex 

RM14 1PB 

CROO Rod Stringer 800 00 
5 Wootton Close 

RM11 2JU 

CRO1 Redbridge Appliances 879 00 

757 High Road 
Ilford 

1G3 BRN 

CRO2 Rodney Bones 1,000 00 
2 Greyfriars House 
Butts Green Road 
RM11 2JN 

CRO4 Rodney Mcdowail 1,162 50 

148 Kendal 

RM19 1LN 

CRO7 Remigjus Vaitkevieius 2,475 00 

78 Kingswood Road 
IG3 8UD 

CRO8 Raymond Fernley 1,275 00 
78A Heath Park Road 
RM2 5XA 

CROO Robert Dellipiani 1,162 50 

224C Brentwood Road 
RM1 2RP 

CROA Rachel Pilgrim 1,162 50 

Flat 13 Fern Court 
Lodge Lane 

RM5 2ET 

CROC Robert Stevenson 1,275 00 

4 Cromwells Mere 

RM1 4HU 

FNL 
Signature ‘ 

Page 17 of 22 IPS SQL Ver 2010 22 May 2015 11 08 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 
Crownbond Limited t/a The Rent Team 

A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name 

CROD Rachael Bennett 

Flat 26 Seymour Place 

North Street 
RM11 1SX 

CROE Ricky Carr 

Flat 4 Queens Court 

Billet Lane 

RM11 1XP 

CROF Ray Mason 
224C Brentwood Road 

RM1 2RP 

CROH Raymond Warren 

92 Northumberland Avenue 

Hornchurch 

Essex 

RM11 2HP 

CROI Redundancy Payements Office 

Redundancy Payments 

PO Box 16685 
Birmingham 
B2 2LX 

csoo Simon Grinham 

202A Lyndhurst Drive 

RM11 1JW 

Ccso1 Sian Baker 
Flat 4 
Trelawney Piace 

Howard Road 

RM16 6DG 

CS02 Sam Huckstepp 

156 Sackville Crescent 

RM3 OED 

CS03 Sophie Cole 

37 Rookes Crescent 

CM1 3GL 

Cs04 Shiva Behari Mathur 
190 Southend Road 

Stanford Le Hope 
SS17 4A 

Ccso5 James Yeardly 

22 Kingaby Gardens 
Rainham 

RM1i3 7DH 

Signature c= 

Page 18 of 22 IPS SQL Ver 2010 

~ 72600 

1,215 00 

1,200 00 

1,100 00 

6,360 00 

650 00 

1,087 50 

750 00 

892 50 

1,847 00 

2,353 55 

22 May 2015 114 08 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

Crownbond Limited t/a The Rent Team 

A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

a 

Key Name £ 

CSOA Subhan Sheik Mohammad 900 00 

Flat 233 City View 

Axon Place 

IG1 INL 

CS0B Suja Khaled 1,125 00 
93A 
Oldchurch Road 

RM7 OBD 

csoD Soraya Ghatavi 1,400 00 
The Adelaides 
Noak Hill Road 
RM3 7LL 

CSOE Sally Dawodu-Talab) 4,575 00 
26 Beechwood Avenue 

ME5 7HH 

CSOF Steve Agombar 1,275 00 
212 Furtherwick Road 
S$S8 7BL 

CS0G Stuart Bainbridge 3,450 00 
21 Elmdrive Maypole 

KA18 8DT 

CSOH Shane White 1,125 00 

39 Latimer Drive 

RM12 6TN 

cso} Stable Lane Properties Limited 21,417 10 

830 Bradbury House 
C04 9YQ 

CSoJ Abdul Lats 1,050 00 
19 Fratins Crescent 

IG8 ODW 

CSOK Sarah Rose Overall 650 00 

79C Cecil Avenue 

{G11 9TG 

CSOL Sallie Bond 1,264 00 

241 London Road 

SS7 5UW 

CSOM Sharon Odongo 1,150 00 

40 Dymoke Road 
RM11 1AA 

CSON Stacy Passway 900 00 

169 Rookes Cresent 

CM1 3GN 

Signature ee 

Page 19 of 22 IPS SQL Ver 2010 22 May 2015 11 08 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 
Crownbond Limited t/a The Rent Team 

A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CS0Q Sandra Siziba 

327 Caspian Way 
RM19 1LB 

CSOR Sabrina Carter 

36 Montrose Avenue 

RM2 6RH 

CSOT Stephen Whiteman 

Flat 6 Queens Court 
Billet Lane 

RM11 1XP 

CSOU Sheetal Shah & Shreeti Shah 

28 Heather Glen 

Romford 
RM1 4SR 

CcSOV Santander 
Business Banking, Collections & Recoveries 

6 West Admin 

Bridle Road 

Bootle 

L30 4GB 

CSOX Spratt Endicott 

52-54 The Green 
South Bar Street 

Banbury 

Oxon 
OX16 SAB 

CSOY Susna Dunn 
76 Somerset Gardens 

Hornchurch 

Essex 

RM11 3QU 

CTOO Tracy Clifford 

49 Malvern Road 
RM11 1BG 

CcT02 Titilayo Kadir 

52 Sewell Close 
RM16 6BT 

CT03 Tom Renvoize 
128 Mashiters Walk 

RM1 2BS 

CT04 The church of Jesus 
Apartment 28 

Ockbrook Drive 
NG3 6AX 

Signature 

Page 20 of 22 IPS SQL Ver 2010 

4,125 00 

999 00 

1,192 50 

6,619 63 

297 35 

217 08 

1,050 00 

850 00 

1,080 00 

2,475 00 

787 50 

22 May 2015 11 08 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

Crownbond Limited t/a The Rent Team 

A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CT05 

CT07 

CT08 

CT09 

CTOA 

CTOB 

Cuo0 

cvo0 

Ccv02 

CcV03 

CVv04 

Signature 

Terry Bolton 

38 Frinton Road 

RM5 2EP 

Tony Josh Eldridge 

129 Crompton Street 

CM1 3GR 

Transmec UK Limited 

104 Kendal 

RM19 4LL 

Tahlia Hanif 

Flat 5 Brook Road 

Ripple Road 

{G11 9JU 

Tenancy Deposit Scheme 

PO Box 1255 
Hemel Hempstead 

Herts 
HP1 9GN 

Total Gas & Power 

Bridge Gate 

55-57 High Street 

Redhill 

Surrey 

RH1 1RX 

Umair Khokar 

5 Friars Close 

IG1 4AZ 

Viv Chipperfield 

The Laurels 
Hatingwood Road 

Hatingwood 

CM17 9JX 

Vasile Vasilca 

161 Heathway 

RM9 6AG 

Valene McCrae 

137A Abbs Cross Lane 
Hornchurch 

Essex 

RM12 4NA 

Victoria Roe 

90 Lockside Marina 

Chelmsford 

Essex 

CM2 6HF 

Page 21 of 22 IPS SQL Ver 2010 

1,200 00 

1,042 50 

1,050 00 

975 00 

164 42 

1,114 96 

1,275 00 

3,879 90 

1,800 00 

1,150 00 

1,200 00 

22 May 2015 11 08 



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

Crownbond Limited t/a The Rent Team 
A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CV05 

Cwo0 

CZ00 

Vicky Hoskyn 
150 Kendal 

Purfleet 

Essex 

RM19 1LJ 

William Boampong 

Faith Community 

Wiggins Mead 

London 

Nws 5UD 

Zoopla Property Group Team 
ZPG Limited 
Harlequin Building 

65 Southwark Street 

London 

SE1 OHR 

1,237 50 

15,000 00 

1,620 00 

247 Entries Totalling 405,966.95 

@ - Denotes associate creditor 

Signature 

Page 22 of 22 * IPS SQL Ver 2010 22 May 2015 11 08 


